

## EDNA's crusty roll (Item no. 97)

### EDNA's crusty roll

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, salt, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, dextrose, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, maltodextrin, SWEET WHEY powder, acerola juice concentrate, rapeseed oil  
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024